
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

1 
15 
45 
22 
19 
70 
85 
79 
4 

23 
25 
98 
71 
30 
13 
48 
59 

692 

311 
12 

129 
27 

Name 
Mathew Scholtz 

PJ Jacobsen 

Cameron Petersen 

Blake Davis 

Kayla Yaakov 

Tyler Scott 

Jake Lewis 

Teagg Hobbs 

Joshua Hayes 

Corey Alexander 

David Anthony 

Aiden Sneed 

Torin Collins 

Ryota Ogiwara 

Owen Williams 

Max VanDenBrouck 

Jaret Nassaney 

Joel Ohman 

Lucca Allen 

Alexander Enriquez 

Shane Maggs 

Alessandro Di Mario 

Make 
YAM 

DUC 

DUC 

YAM 

DUC 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

DUC 

SUZ 

MV 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

KAW 

SUZ 

YAM 

DUC 

Diff 

4.247 

13.952 

14.285 

15.456 

22.963 

23.375 

24.143 

24.927 

25.654 

42.408 

42.823 

42.984 

43.909 

1:05.176 

1:05.803 

1:23.808 

1:30.176 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
25:48.339 

25:52.586 

26:02.291 

26:02.624 

26:03.795 

26:11.302 

26:11.714 

26:12.482 

26:13.266 

26:13.993 

26:30.747 

26:31.162 

26:31.323 

26:32.248 

26:53.515 

26:54.142 

27:12.147 

27:18.515 

16:44.038 

1:54.061 

7:26.089 

Best Tm 
1:42.445 

1:42.648 

1:43.073 

1:43.483 

1:43.512 

1:42.308 

1:43.874 

1:43.875 

1:44.131 

1:43.627 

1:44.994 

1:45.100 

1:44.731 

1:44.793 

1:46.377 

1:46.485 

1:46.582 

1:47.510 

1:49.599 

1:50.653 

1:49.182 

Sponsor 
Strack Racing 

Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 

Celtic/Economy Lube+Tire/Warhorse HSBK Ducati 

Strack Racing 

Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Altus Motorsports 

BPR Racing Yamaha 

BPR Racing Yamaha 

Rahal Ducati Moto w/ Roller Die 

ADR Motorsports 

MP13 Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Vesrah Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Altus Motorsports 

LaRoche Tree Service 

CW Moto Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Shane Maggs Racing 

Celtic/Economy Lube+Tire/Warhorse HSBK Ducati 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 6/28/2025 2:40:56 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

4.247 

Avg. Speed 

86.144 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.308 

Best Speed 

86.914 

Best Lap by 

70 - Tyler Scott 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge 

Motovation Supersport 

Race 1 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:12:53 

The Ridge 2.470 miles 

6/28/2025 14:10 


